IMPORTANT DATES

7 Issue of Notification
> Commencement of Submission of Online Applications
® Last date for submission of Online Applications without Late Fee

(# Correction of Online Application data already submitted by the candidate

Last date for submission of Online Applications with Late Fee of Rs. 250/-
f3 Last date for submission of Online Applications with Late Fee of Rs. 500/-
Last date for submission of Online Applications with Late Fee of Rs. 2,500/-
f3 Last date for submission of Online Applications with Late Fee of Rs. 5,000/-
® Download of Hall Tickets from website

) Date & Time of TS EAPCET-2024 Examination

Forenoon (FN) : 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Engineering (E)

&

Agriculture & Pharmacy (A&P)
Afternoon (AN) : 03.00 PM to 06.00 PM

21-02-2024 (Wednesday)
26-02-2024 (Monday)
06-04-2024 (Saturday)

08-04-2024 (Monday)
to
12-04-2024 (Friday)

09-04-2024 (Tuesday)
14-04-2024 (Sunday)
19-04-2024 (Friday)
04-05-2024 (Saturday)

01-05-2024 (Wednesday)

09-05-2024 (FN & AN)
10-05-2024 (FN & AN)

11-05-2024 (FN & AN)
12-05-2024 (FN)



